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Holiday List 2024-25

GROHOMING

T

AMBE SCHOOL

Final Term Exam- 1 March io 14 March Grade -|io IR & Al

Sr. No. Daie Day No. of Days Particulars

1 09-04-24 Tuesday 1 Gudi Padva

2 10-04-24 Wednesday 1 Ramzan Eid

3 17-06-24 Wednesday 1 Ram Navami

b 17-06-24 Monday 1 Bakri-Eid

d] 17-07-24 Wednesday 1 Muharrum

b 15-08-24 Thursday 1 Independence Day [ Paeii

l 19-08.24 Monday 1 Rakshabandhan

8 26-08-24 Monday 1 Janmashtami

9 27-08-24 Tuesday 1 Parna

10 | 07-09-2% Saturday 1 Ganesh Chaturthi [ Samvatsari

Il 16-09-24 Monday 1 Eid-E-Milad

12 02-10-24 Wednesday 1 Gandhi Jayanti

13 10-10-24 Thursday 1 Navratri Holiday

14 11-10-24 Friday 1 Navratri Holiday

19 12-10-24 Saturday 1 Dussehra

16 | 28-10-24to Monday to 2 Diwali Vacation

17-1-24 Sunday -

m 25-12-24 Wednesday 1 Christmas

18 01-01-25 Wednesday 1 New Year Holiday

19 14-01-25 Tuesday 1 Uttarayan Holiday

20 | 15-01-25 Wednesday 1 Uttarayan Holiday

21 | 26-02-25 Wednesday 1 Mahashivratri

22 | 06-03-25 Thursday 1 Ambe Founder's Day

23 | 14-03-25 Friday 1 Dhuleti

24 | 06-05-25t0| Saturday to 35 Summer Vacation

09-06-25 Sunday 2 Reserved Holiday
1 & Il Monthly Writlen Assessment
R e Monthly Written Assessment Grade | &I
Bl rostMid & x11-Pre Board Pre- Mid Exam - 8 July to 16 July Grade Il to XlI

Mid Term Exam Mid Term Exam - 17 Sep io 30 Sep Grade | to XNl
X-Pre Board Posi Mid Exam - 20 Dec to 27 Dec Grade Il to Xl
Final Examination Pre-Board - 19 Dec io 30 Dec Grade - Xl
Holidays/ Sundays/2nd, 4th Sawrdays | Pre-Board -16 Jan to 27 Jan Grade - X

ACADEMIC PLANNER-2024-25

Number of Working Days (Day Wise)

Meonth Monday . Tuesday Wednesday . Thursday  Friday 5atu|day. TOTAL |

FIRST TERM
Apnril E 3 1 4 4 2 128
‘May 1 o 0 3 =T 19 Tea N
June B 3 3 3 ) 14
Jul}r 5 5 4 4 4 ’ 4
August i 3 4 4 S 3 2l
September L | ) i . & | 4 3 23
Day Wise 14 18 17 20 21 13 106
TOTAL WORKING DAYS IN FIRST TERM S !y g
SECOND TERM
October 3 & -] 1 E | 2 18
November 2 2 2 2 2 L 11
Diwali Vacation 28-10-24 TO 17-11-2024 __ N
December 5 5 3 %) 2 N ]
January a 3 3 3 . 5 2 i e | (
February .| 4 3 4 d 2 21
March | 4 | 2 | 3 _ 2 | a3 rart
Day Wise 22 _ 21 17 20 21 i o h 1 1 2 |'r‘l
TOTAL WORKING DAYS IN SECOND TERM _ |
WORKING DAYS
TERM-I|
MONTHS | APRIL | MAY | JUNE @ JULY  AUGUST | SEPT. TOTAL |
WORKING | 18 04 16 24 21 23 [ 106
DAYS

PREMID TERM EXAMS: 4 APRILTO 20 JULY (54 DAYS)
MID TERM EXAMS: 22 JULY TO 30 SEPT (52 DAYS)

TERM-II .

[ mMonNTHS | ocT. | Nov | DEc | JAN | FEB MARCH;TGTAL‘

WORKING | 18 11 ‘ 23 ‘ 22 21 T
DAYS |

POST MID TERM EXAM: 10CT TO 30 DEC (52DAYS)
FINAL EXAMS: 1JAN TO 17 MARCH (60DAYS)
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